Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18J01)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4UO8G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

14,19 USD

19,25 USD

26,13 USD

36,30 USD

40,70 USD

44,00 USD

69,30 USD

72,60 USD

102,30

usb

17,05 USD

22,00 USD

22,00 USD
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APACER NOX 16GB 1x16GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming Ram (AH4U16G36C252MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL19 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3600HC19ADCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3600HC18IDCO1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

32,89

35,20

36,30

37,95

42,90

47,85

66,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



